## **CITY OF BELLAIRE TEXAS**

## BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT SEPTEMBER 23, 2014

CenterPoint Energy Community CenterTraining Session

6:00 PM

7008 S. RICE AVENUE BELLAIRE, TX 77401



**Board Member** 

Chairman

Patty McGinty

Debbie Sharp

**Board Member** 

**Board Member** 

**Board Member** 

Amar Raval

Debbie Karakowsky

Seth A. Miller

**Vice Chairman** 

**Board Member** 

Tom Ligh

Sean Wheeler

Mission Statement:

The City of Bellaire is dedicated to outstanding quality service and facilities to ensure an open, progressive, and secure community.

City of Bellaire Texas Generated: 9/18/2014 5:00 PM Page 1